Customer Incentive Payment Assignment Form

Thank you for participating in Pacific Gas and Electric Company (PG&E) Energy Upgrade California[®] Home Upgrade energy efficiency program. PG&E provides the option for customers to receive the incentive check from PG&E or to assign the check to be paid to the participating contractor who performed the work. Please complete the form below only if the incentive check is to be paid to the contractor.

STEP 1 PG&E Customer Information:		
I authorize the payment of my Home Upgrade incentive check to the contractor named below. I understand I will not receive the incentive check from PG&E. I certify the required energy efficiency upgrades for this project were installed and completed by the contractor named below. I understand this payment assignment of the incentive to my contractor does not exempt me from complying with any or all program requirements.		
PG&E Account Holder Full Name (Please Print)	PG&E Account Number	
PG&E Service Address	City	Zip Code
SIGN HERE		
PG&E Account Holder Signature		Date

STEP 2 Check Should Be Made Payable To:		
Contractor Business Name	Phone Number	
Contractor Mailing Address	City	Zip Code
SIGN HERE		
Contractor Signature		Date

Home Upgrade Customers: The customer signature is only required to assign the PG&E Home Upgrade incentive payment to the contractor.

Contractors: Please include this form when uploading documents for the job submission.

For questions regarding this form, please contact Build It Green at 1-510-590-3360 x606 or jobs@builditgreenutility.org





Energy Upgrade California® Home Upgrade provides assistance and incentives for home improvement projects that can reduce energy use and make homes more comfortable. This statewide program is managed locally by utilities and regional energy networks and directed by the California Public Utilities Commission in collaboration with the California Energy Commission. Funding comes from utility customers under the augices of the California Public Utilities Commission. Incentives are offered on a first-come, first-served basis and are effective until funding is expended or the program is discontinued. Programs may be modified or terminated without prior notice. ©2015 Energy Upgrade California. Trademarks are property of their respective owners. All rights reserved. February 2015 CRS-0215-3487